
Suncoast Junior Tour - 18 hole division ('25)

July 17, 2025

Pelican Marsh - Round 1 Leaderboard

Pelican Marsh & Stoneybrook - Boys 11 & U

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Gross

1 Cameron Middleton
2033 79 75 154

2 Weathers Smith
2032 80 79 159

Total
To Par
Gross

+10

+15

file:///v2tournaments/11747056476764526355?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=10
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368052816336447
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368052816336448


Suncoast Junior Tour - 18 hole division ('25)

July 17, 2025

Pelican Marsh - Round 1 Leaderboard

Pelican Marsh & Stoneybrook - Boys 12 - 14

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Gross

1 Kieran Shaw
2029 30 71 101

2 John Saadeh
2028 27 75 102

3 Pedro Olave
2029 29 74 103

4 Jaxson Hollatz
2029 33 77 110

5 Brehker Simmering
2029 33 80 113

6 Jayden Bronson
2029 33 82 115

7 Jackson Breen
2029 33 87 120

8 Jake Chen
2029 35 88 123

9 August Simon
2030 36 95 131

10 Jackson Evans
2029 34 104 138

WD Hunter Humbert
2030 WD WD

Total
To Par
Gross

E

+1

+2

+9

+12

+14

+19

+22

+30

+37

-

file:///v2tournaments/11747056491159377686?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=10
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368163109754434
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368163109754436
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368163109754433
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368163109754435
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368163109754439
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368163109754437
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368163109754441
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368163143308875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368163109754440
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368163143308874
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368163109754438


Suncoast Junior Tour - 18 hole division ('25)

July 17, 2025

Pelican Marsh - Round 1 Leaderboard

Pelican Marsh & Stoneybrook - Boys 15 - 18

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Gross

1 JC Iglesias
2026 43 73 116

2 Mason Stieler
2026 46 71 117

3 Jesus Bethencourt
2029 46 73 119

T4 Adrian Bahnam
2028 50 71 121

T4 Rylan Stewart
2026 48 73 121

T6 Easton Green
2026 48 74 122

T6 AJ White
2028 45 77 122

T8 Jackson Mills
2028 49 74 123

T8 Caden Kellum
2026 46 77 123

10 Zachary Felton
2029 47 78 125

11 Luca Musico
2028 46 80 126

T12 Braden Grable
2028 53 76 129

T12 Giovanni Sessa
2027 49 80 129

T12 Lubos Krocka Jr.
2027 47 82 129

T15 Derek Van Roekel
2026 54 77 131

T15 Eli Edwards
2027 50 81 131

17 Zachery Sutton
2026 51 82 133

T18 Lawson Sherwood
2029 51 83 134

T18 Brandon Sweeney
2026 49 85 134

20 Jack Maurer
2027 48 87 135

21 Hunter Stokes
2028 58 81 139

Total
To Par
Gross

E

+1

+3

+5

+5

+6

+6

+7

+7

+9

+10

+13

+13

+13

+15

+15

+17

+18

+18

+19

+23

file:///v2tournaments/11747056501359925017?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=10
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330277934675
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330277934676
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330244380238
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330244380236
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330244380242
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330244380240
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330277934679
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330244380241
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330244380239
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330244380237
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330277934688
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330277934686
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330277934677
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330277934687
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330277934682
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330277934680
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330277934691
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330277934684
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330277934681
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330277934683
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330311489126


Suncoast Junior Tour - 18 hole division ('25)

July 17, 2025

Pelican Marsh - Round 1 Leaderboard

22 Matthew Johnson
2027 52 88 140

23 Michael Thesier
2028 52 89 141

T24 Zachary Heintz
2028 55 88 143

T24 Mason Malloy
2027 57 86 143

26 Samuel Rundorff
2027 51 93 144

27 Cash Warnken
2028 55 90 145

28 Weston Lundbohm
2028 58 92 150

29 Bryce Mallette
2028 64 98 162

WD Phoenix Miter
2028 82 WD WD

WD Ben Tomlinson
2028 WD WD

WD Tyler Lampitt
2026 WD WD

+24

+25

+27

+27

+28

+29

+34

+46

-

-

-

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330277934685
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330311489125
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330311489131
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330311489128
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330277934690
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330277934689
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330311489130
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330311489127
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330311489129
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330277934678
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368330277934692


Suncoast Junior Tour - 18 hole division ('25)

July 17, 2025

Pelican Marsh - Round 1 Leaderboard

Pelican Marsh & Stoneybrook - Girls

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Gross

1 Kinley Mills
2030 35 75 110

2 Riley Fritz
2025 35 79 114

T3 Kamryn Frea
2028 37 78 115

T3 Kate Freshwater
2027 37 78 115

T3 Sophia Reed
2025 34 81 115

6 Amelia Alonso
2025 36 81 117

7 Grace Shahraki
2028 40 81 121

8 Kate Edwards
2029 38 85 123

9 Sophie Tolle
2030 38 97 135

10 Ella McMaster
2028 41 95 136

11 Avery Allen
2029 46 98 144

12 Molly Jones
2028 41 113 154

13 Kayla Day
2029 62 115 177

Total
To Par
Gross

+6

+10

+11

+11

+11

+13

+17

+19

+31

+32

+40

+50

+73

file:///v2tournaments/11747056511728244508?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=10
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368525396956784
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368525430511219
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368525396956781
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368525396956785
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368525396956786
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368525396956780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368525430511222
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368525396956782
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368525430511220
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368525396956783
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368525430511221
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368525430511224
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11840368525430511223

